
1 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 3 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:07 --- Overland Dr & Dana Cir 

4:08 --- Overland Dr & Winterhawk Dr   

4:10 --- Raindance Dr & Moccasin Ln (Mailbox Area) 

4:15 --- 166 Bellview Dr  

4:17 --- Elk St & Community Park Dr (By Gorilla) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 7 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:07 --- 840 W. Center (Mailbox Area) 

4:10 --- 1660 Blair Ave Mobile Stalls (Bus Pad) 

4:13 --- 1620 Blair Ave Lewis Trl Crt (Mailboxes) 

4:15 --- W 1st St & 4th Ave W (Headed toward Belt Loop) 

4:17 –- 400 Blair Ave Walking Eagle Trl Ct (Mailbox Area) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 8 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:08 --- KOA (Playground Area) 

4:11 --- 166 Foothill Blvd Volcic’s (Playground Area) 

4:14 --- 66 Purple Sage Rd (Across from Chimuza) 

4:16 --- 10 Daisy Ave (When Called) 

4:18 --- 45 Purple Sage Rd & Ave C (Pump House on Main Rd) 

4:22 --- 3800 Sunset Dr. (W-Bar-K Trailer Court) (Mailbox Area) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 11 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:11 --- Perry St & 10th St 

4:12 --- 1322 Veterans Park Dr (By Fire Hydrant) 

4:14 --- 1556 9th St (By Main Road) 

4:16 --- 1700 Swanson Dr (Office Area) 

4:19 --- 1508 9th St El Rancho (Bus Pad) 

4:21 --- Perry St & Clark St 

4:22 --- Paulson St & Lowell Ave 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 19 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:13 --- Spangler Rd & High Legacy Ln (When Called) 

4:15 --- Lakota Dr (Bus Shelter) (When Called) 

4:16 --- 41 Lakota Dr  

4:20 --- 23 Winds View Dr (Go Down Double J Rd) (When Called) 

4:21 --- 11 Winds View Dr (Go Down Double J Rd) 

4:23 --- 36 Hassle Rd 

4:28 --- Rodeo Dr & Wild Horse Rd 

4:32 --- 359 Yellowstone Rd 

4:33 --- Thiel Dr. & Moses Dr (When Called) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 20 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:10 --- Fairway Dr & Front Nine 

4:12 --- Hoskins Dr & Cathedral Dr 

4:14 --- Washakie Dr & Bannock Dr (When Called) 

4:16 --- Meadow Dr & Hoskins Ln 

4:19 --- Big Sky Dr (Bus Shelter) 

4:20 --- Apache Ln & Entrance to Garcia’s Trl Crt 

4:22 --- Meadow Dr. & Sonata Ln (When Called) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 28 (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:10 --- Elias Ave & Soulsby St 

4:12 --- M St & Euclid Ave 

4:14 --- Gobel St & F St 

4:16 --- Connecticut Ave & D St 

4:18 --- Pine St & C St 

4:23 --- College Dr & Rose Crown Crt 

4:24 --- College Dr & College Crt (When Called) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



8 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 50 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:12 --- James Dr & Juniper Dr 

4:14 --- 1201 Cottonwood Dr 

4:16 --- Virginia St & Liberty Dr 

4:18 --- Opal St & Agate St (When Called) 

4:20 --- Agate St & Garnet St 

4:22 --- Carson St & Fremont Ave 

4:21 --- Thorpe St & Lewis St 

4:23 --- Thorpe St & I St 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 52 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:11 --- Walnut St & Palisades Way 

4:13 --- Walnut St & Willow St 

4:15 --- Walnut St & Cedar St 

4:17 --- Walnut St & 2nd St 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

Bus 54 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:07 --- Sunnyside Dr & Dawning Dr 

4:08 --- Sun Ridge Dr & Morningside Dr 

4:10 --- Peregrine St & Eagle Way 

4:11 --- Red Tail Dr & Blue Heron St 

4:13 --- Pyramid Dr & Victor Dr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

Bus 55 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:10 --- 1700 Donalynn Dr Aspen Village (Mailbox Area) 

4:12 –- 1300 New Hampshire St (Mailbox area) (When Called) 

4:15 --- Fancher Ave & Adams Ave 

4:17 --- Thompson St & McKinley Ave 

4:19 --- McKinley Ave & Sage St 

4:21 --- Big Horn St & Carbon St 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



12 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 56 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:05 --- Pinion St & Plainview Dr 

4:06 --- Steamboat Dr & Cottonwood St (Mailbox Area) 

4:09 --- 30 Clearview (Turn-around in Clearview) 

4:11 --- Evergreen St & Valley View Dr 

4:13 --- Mountain View Dr & Locust St 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



13 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

Bus 57 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:10 --- Mesa Dr & Granite Dr 

4:12 --- 701 Antelope Dr (Mailbox Area) 

4:13 --- 688 Antelope Dr (Bus Shelter) 

4:15 --- Gannett Dr & Summit Dr (turn right on Summit Dr and stop) 

4:18 --- 2980 Mustang Dr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



14 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 64 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:08 --- Dewar Dr & Sidney St (Headed towards Ace) 

4:10 --- Center St & Meade St 

4:13 --- Ridge Ave & Soulsby Ave 

4:14 --- Ridge Ave & N St 

4:16 --- N St & 8th St 

4:19 --- Center St & Sheridan St (Headed towards Albertsons) 

4:21 --- Dewar Dr & Sidney St (Headed toward Albertsons) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 65 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:08 --- 5020 Springs Dr (Mailbox Area) 

4:13 --- 1560 Elk St (RV Park across from Marty’s) 

4:16 --- 122 White Mountain Dr (By Get n Go Stop Sign) 

4:19 --- 1804 Elk St (Mailbox Area) 

4:21 --- Century Blvd & Elm Way 

4:22 --- Century Blvd & Ponderosa Way 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



16 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 76 (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:07 --- 1818 Sunset Dr (Building H) 

4:11 --- 222 Gateway Blvd (Behind Office in Dirt Lot) 

4:14 --- Merlot Dr & Chardonnay Ln 

4:15 --- Chardonnay Ln & Churchill St 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



17 | P a g e  
 

Rock Springs Jr High School 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Route 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 81 (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:50 PM 

Departure Time: 4:00 PM 

 

4:10 --- 50 Reliance Rd (Entrance to upper Court by Office) 

4:11 --- 50 Reliance Rd & Smith St 

4:15 --- Main St & 4th St (When Called) 

4:16 --- Main St & 3rd St 

4:19 --- 50 Reliance Rd (Playground Area) 

4:20 --- 50 Reliance Rd (Mailbox Area) 


